

FOI 2122064 - General Practice Information

NHS Calderdale CCG's response to your request can be found below.

1. Does your CCG have one or more GP Federations? If so, can you please provide the name of each GP Federation that is a part of your CCG.

Pennine GP Alliance

2. For each GP Federation that is part of your CCG, can you please provide the names of all the GP Practices that form each GP Federation, along with the practice code for each GP Practice?

PRACTICE CODE	Practice Name
B84016	Bankfield Surgery
B84613	Beechwood Medical Centre
B84019	Boulevard Medical Practice
B84007	Brig Royd Surgery
Y02572	Calder Community Practice
B84618	Caritas Group Practice
B84011	Church Lane Surgery
B84004	Hebden Bridge Group Practice
B84010	Keighley Road Surgery
B84021	King Cross Surgery
B84612	Lister Lane Surgery
B84623	Longroyde Surgery
B84008	The Northolme Pratice
B84013	Plane Trees Group Practice
B84014	Rastrick Health Centre
B84005	Rosegarth Surgery
B84003	Rydings Hall Surgery
B84012	Spring Hall Group Practice
B84009	Stainland Road Medical Centre
B84001	Station Road Surgery
B84006	Todmorden Group Practice